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V.P.KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI (B.Tech.)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR A.Y.2024-2025 (First Year B.Tech. Engineering)

A B C D E F G H |
Total College ) Amartya
= Development | Fee (B+C) Caution | gy e University Exam Fee | Grand Total
Tuition Fee . Money Yoi Foo both
Category Fee [FRA meeting Deposit OJapa Semister (D to H)
22/04/2024) Premium
Rs.
Institute level /
Open (High 91,304 13,696 | 1,05,000 | 1,000 701 1,100 3600 1,11,401
Income)
EBC/ EWS/
1,000 701 1,100 3,600
SEBC/ OBC # 45,652 13,696 59,348 65,749
NT/SBC-# &
- 1,000 701 1,100 3,600
TEWS 13,696 13,696 20,097
SC-/ST# - - - 1,000 701 1,100 | 3,600 6,401
J} & K (PMSSS) - - - 1,000 701 1,600 3,600 6,901

Note:

1) # Concession in fee to the category/ EBC / EWS/ SEBC students and Girls students will be given only
subject to fulfilment of GOVT. of MAH./ FRA / AICTE norms. If any student fail to fill-up and submit Online
Form, he or she has to pay full fee as per the norms.

2) For any information regarding admission process, visit college website [vpkbiet.org]

Hostel Fees (Boys- D)
Hostel Fees (Girls- A)

Mess Fees Boys

Mess Fees Girls

Rs.30,500/- For Ten Months
Rs.27,200- For Ten Months

Rs. 22,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)
Rs. 24,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)

DATE:-18/06/2024 '\%%ML
”’.___H______,___-—ﬂ
Principal
Vidya Pratishthan's
8% Kamalnayan Bajaj Institute of
Engineering & Technology, Baramati
Vidyanagari, Baramati-413133




